
Date 2018-19 
(subject to change without notice) 

Location Meetings begin at 4:30 pm unless indicated otherwise 

   
Wednesday,  Sept. 12 District Office OTBU Executive  
Thursday,  Sept. 13  District Office PSSP Executive 
Thursday,  Sept. 18 District Office TBU Council 4:30pm 
Friday, Sept 28 Toronto Provincial Council  
   
Tuesday, Oct. 2 District Office Education Services Committee 
Tuesday, Oct. 4 District Office TBU Executive 
Thursday, Oct. 11 District Office District Executive 
Tuesday, Oct. 16 District Office Committee for Equity and Diversity 
Thurs. Oct 25 District Office OTPP Pension Workshop 
   
Thursday,  Nov. 1 Conference Call PSSP Exec Conference Call 
Monday, Nov. 12 District Office Health and Safety Committee 
Tuesday, Nov. 13 District Office TBU Collective Bargaining Committee ** 
Friday, Nov. 16 Toronto Provincial Council 
Tuesday, Nov 20 District Office General Reserves Committee 
Wednesday, Nov 28 District Office Student Achievement Awards Judging and CPAC meeting 
   
Tuesday, Dec. 4 District Office TBU  Executive 
Wednesday, Dec. 5 District Office OTBU Executive  
Thursday, Dec. 6 District Office PSSP Executive 
Thursday, Dec. 13 District Office District Executive 
   
Thursday, Jan. 17 District Office TBU Council  
Friday, Jan. 25 Toronto Provincial Council 

   
Tuesday, Feb. 5 Conference Call TBU Executive 
Wednesday, Feb. 6 Conference Call OTBU Executive 
Thursday, Feb. 7 Conference Call PSSP Executive  
Wednesday, Feb. 13 Conference Call District Executive 
Friday, Feb. 22 Toronto Provincial Council 
Tuesday, Feb.26 District Office TBU CBC 
Thursday, Feb 28 District Office Pre AMPA 
   
Friday, March 8 Toronto AMPA 

   

Thursday, April 4 District Office TBU Council 
Thursday, April 11 Conference call PSSP Executive 
Wednesday, April 17 Conference call OTBU Executive  
Tuesday, April 16 Conference call TBU Executive 
Tuesday, April 24 District Office District Executive 
Friday, April 26 Toronto Provincial Council 
   
Thursday, May 9 N G Municipal Centre 2019 AGM 
Tuesday, May 28 District Office TBU CBC 
Friday, May 31 Toronto Provincial Council 
   
Tuesday, June 4 District Office TBU Executive 
Wednesday, June 5 District Office OTBU Executive 
Thursday, June 6 District Office PSSP Executive 
Thursday, June 13 District Office District Executive / TBU Council Dinner 
 


